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
COM PORTABLE room in cool, pleasant

home on East Burnside. East 3151.
BOARD and room In private family, newly

furnished, 427 Ciay st. Marshall o4.
FOR business girls or students, $4 week up

"Anna Lewis ' Hall, 010 Flanders st.
F uxiiishcd Apartments,

apt. for rent In Portland,; elevated site;
southern exposure ; separate entrance; se- -
lect neighborhood. Main XJoQ, a 314J.

GRANDEST A, East Stark and Grand ave.
Nicest furnished three-roo- m apts., pnva'e
phone and batn, v alking distance; prices
moderate. Phone East 08.

HARR1MAN APTS., 164 24th St. N. ; 1 large
all modern furnished apt., witnlargsj porch, also 2 disappearing bed andsleeping porch; references. Main 35(i.

MADISON PARK APTS..
Park st., at Madison.

Modern 2t 3 and furnished apart-ment- s,

cloe In ; hy week or month.
BOZANTA APARTMENTS.

$20 month up; moaern 3 and
ipurtmeuis, completely furnished. Ib0 N.
23d. corner Kearney. Marsliall 245.

THE EVERETT.
644 Everett, bet. iiutn and Ella ts. ; fur-

nished apt., with or witnout sleep- -
ing porch ; modem.

BONNIE BRAE.
3 rooms, creasing room and bath, newly

end completely furnished, heat and pnone,
Irvlngton district, llth and Hancock sta.

CLAY POOL ANNEX, Eleventh tnd Clay.
Two rooms ; light, pleasant and well fur-
nished; walking distance; $:o to $25.u).
Main p75.

BARON APARTMENTS,
14th and Columbia.

2 and apartments, furnished,
first-clas- s; reasonable rates. Main 7337.

H1SLOP HALL, cor. East 6th and Haw-
thorne; 2 and apts. ; private batnand pnone ; aiso single rooms; well a;

$12.50 up. Phone East Sb2.
BERKELEY APTS. 30 Trinity 1 .ace; a

and apta. ; light and pleasant;
balconies; central; $17.50 to 30.uo. Mar-
shal lOO

THE FLORENCE, 368 11TH ST.apt., thoroughly modern and
clean; roof garuen, eanu boxes for chil-
dren; $20 up. Conducted by owner.

ELM WOOD APTS., 10TH AND HALL.
Lobby, social hall, modern 2 and

furnished and unfurnished apt., reason-
able.

BUCK, HARTFORD. 107 N. 21ST.
3 and 4 furnished and unfurnishedapartments, tcoiiy. sleeping porch, elevator; walking uistance; reasonable rent.

WELL furnished apt., suitable for
tour grown persons, $2i per month. 328
Mill.

2EW HART Automatic elevator, phones,
light, linen, gas, hot water aiways; $2.5o
to 5.ou weeK. liO'ri; 2d, nr. Mor., 4th fioor.

"WELL furnished apartment witnpiano; wili keep one bedrotra if desired.
main i4oi. vvnmar apts.

JEFFERONIAN APARTMENTS.
16th and J e iters on ; three large front

coot rooms; two ocas; modern; $16.
apartment with all modern cou- -

, veniences, 23 ltn su Prices reasonable.

WELL-FUR- N Us HE D apartment forAugust; West Side; walking distance;nne eurrounuings; s.iu. Phone A 210V.
FINELY furnished 5 rooms and bath, walk'

in? distance, steam heated, 940. 3u7 llth.ueur uui urn ui. yi.a.i oiitt.il tooo.
NEW CLARK, two furn. apts., large

kitchen, disappearing bed, phone and light
tree, i: anu tx reiijgiove.

COMFORTABLY furnished 2 and
apts., $12. 5u up. including hot and colo
water. Ugnts ana pnone. as jam st.

THE CHELTENHAM Beautliul furnished
2. 3 and apartments; lowest rate
in city. Corner js. lath and ortnrup.

liAMMERSLY COURT, 25U 12th st. y the
day, weea or iuuuiu, mouer a, ciose to P.
O. ; reaaonaoie; ret. juarsnau uos. L

8.ROOM apartment, all outside rooms r.r?
vate bath. Pacific phone, $15 up. Taoor
6U60, & ivao.

THE DEZENDORF.
20S 16th at., near 'laylor; Marshall 2324;
, and ivrnisnea ana uniur. apts.

NOKGMIS APARTMENT,
Modern, 2 rooms, special rate for July

ana Aug. ma H.nu juarauau. jaar. 4D43.
FA1KMOUNT APTS., 2S6 11TH.

Modern furn.snea two-roo- m apartments
$22. M up; clos in. Main 6.

DRIOKSTON. llth ; modern 2 and A
room apts.; excellent service, walking dis
tance .Marshall 56, A 5408.

WELLINGTON ANNEX. 15th and Everett-T- wo
rooms, newly f urnisned; liardwoou

tloore, walking aistance; z.'.ou. ilaln 14a
front apt., fireplace, porch and

NEW furnished apartments; concrete block
$10 and $12. 1144 Jnlon ave. N.

PAGE apartmenl. E 8th and E. Burnslae
Eat 3566. pesiracie 3 rooms, furnish ed.
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